
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BCL SECURE PREMISES PVT.  LTD

DSNHP0034509000

12

MAR-2023

13-APR-2023 13:5906-APR-2023

PF Max Mar'23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1111578409

ECR

APR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 87664370

Total Members 233

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,44,826

Total Refund Advance         71,003

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,15,829

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,599
SHIVAM YADAV 839        1,209196 101915666141 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075SHIVAM
YADAV

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

        5,288
SHYAM SINGH 279          402197 101499502854 N.A.

        3,355            22        3,355SHYAM
SINGH

-
        3,355

            0          123 - -

        4,761
SINH UGRESEN 189          272198 101174194894 N.A.

        2,263            19        2,263
SINH
UGRESEN
SHESHNATH

-
        2,263

            0           83 - -

       17,031
SONIA 812        1,170199 101154570058 N.A.

        9,750             1        9,750
SONIA -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       17,031
SONU RATHOR 812        1,170200 100360387171 N.A.

        9,750             1        9,750
SONU -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

        5,109
SHUBHAM 244          351201 101926989158 N.A.

        2,925            22        2,925
SUBHAM -

        2,925
            0          107 - -

        2,777
SUBHASH RAI 110          158202 101538155214 N.A.

        1,320            24        1,320SUBHASH
RAI

-
        1,320

            0           48 - -

       17,599
SUDHEER
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

839        1,209203 101850441859 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075

SUDHEER
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       18,833
SUHAIL AHMED 1,250        1,970204 101861785882 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,411SUHAIL
AHMED

-
       15,000

            0          720 - -

       21,336
SUMAN 1,017        1,466205 101098315515 N.A.

       12,214             0       12,214
SUMAN -

       12,214
            0          449 - -

       11,902
SUMAN KUMAR 471          679206 100992000016 N.A.

        5,657             1        5,657SUMAN
KUMAR

-
        5,657

            0          208 - -

       17,598SUNDAR KANT
JHA

839        1,209207 100436687182 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075SUNDAR

KANT JHA
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       17,031
SUNIL JHA 812        1,170208 100481404260 N.A.

        9,750             1        9,750
SUNIL JHA -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       17,032
SUNIL KUMAR 812        1,170209 100718917421 N.A.

        9,750             1        9,750SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        9,750

            0          358 - -

        9,919
SUNIL KUMAR 393          566210 101448178333 N.A.

        4,715             6        4,715SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        4,715

            0          173 - -

       17,031
SUNIL KUMAR 812        1,170211 101924780955 N.A.

        9,750             1        9,750SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        9,750

            0          358 - -

        6,347SUNIL KUMAR
THAPA

251          362212 101385447009 N.A.
        3,017            15        3,017SUNIL

KUMAR
-

        3,017
            0          111 - -

       16,644SUNIL KUMAR
JHA

1,143        1,646213 101301442837 N.A.
       13,716             4       13,716SUNIL

KUMAR JHA
-

       13,716
            0          503 - -

       17,600SUNIL KUMAR
VERMA

839        1,209214 101646452349 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075

SUNIL
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

        9,919
SUNIL SINGH 393          566215 101873975600 N.A.

        4,715             6        4,715
SUNIL SINGH -

        4,715
            0          173 - -

        8,490
SUNNY KUMAR 449          648216 101884201403 N.A.

        5,394            15        5,394SUNNY
KUMAR

-
        5,394

            0          199 - -

        7,380
SURAJ SINGH 352          507217 101487265049 N.A.

        4,225            18        4,225
SURAJ SINGH -

        4,225
            0          155 - -
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